
SINAPI janeiro-17 SICRO setembro-16

BDI= 24,23% BDI= -

março-17

Montante Jusante Trecho Acumulada Calculado Comercial

PV 1 CL1 100,540 100,305 32,00 48,00 0,00734                     0,456 1,556 0,7 0,25717 0,45923 0,60 1

CL1 PV 2 100,305 99,885 40,00 32,00 0,01050                     0,304 1,860 0,7 0,30741 0,45918 0,60 1

PV 2 CL2 99,885 98,955 40,00 40,00 0,02325                     0,380 2,240 0,7 0,37021 0,42416 0,60 1

CL2 PV 3 98,955 98,605 40,00 40,00 0,00875                     0,380 2,620 0,7 0,43302 0,54029 0,60 1

PV 3 CL3 98,405 98,345 30,00 70,00 0,00200                     0,665 3,285 0,7 0,54292 0,77561 0,80 1

CL3 PV 4 98,345 98,280 30,00 30,00 0,00217                     0,285 3,570 0,7 0,59003 0,78827 0,80 1

PV 4 CL4 98,280 98,190 40,00 20,00 0,00225                     0,190 3,760 0,7 0,62143 0,79808 0,80 1

CL4 PV 5 98,190 98,110 30,00 20,00 0,00267                     0,190 3,950 0,7 0,65283 0,78748 0,80 1

PV 5 CL5 98,110 97,965 30,00 30,00 0,00483                     0,285 4,235 0,7 0,69993 0,72304 0,80 1

CL5 PV 6 97,965 97,775 40,00 30,00 0,00475                     0,285 4,520 0,7 0,74704 0,74333 0,80 1

PV 6 CL6 97,775 97,620 40,00 40,00 0,00388                     0,380 4,900 0,7 0,80984 0,79599 0,80 1

CL6 PV 7 97,620 97,430 40,00 60,00 0,00475                     0,570 5,470 0,7 0,90405 0,79846 0,80 1

PV 7 CL7 97,430 97,320 20,00 40,00 0,00550                     0,380 5,850 0,7 0,96685 0,79662 0,80 1

CL7 PV 8 97,120 97,020 40,00 20,00 0,00250                     0,190 6,040 0,7 0,99825 0,93468 1,00 1

PV 8 SAÍDA 97,020 96,990 12,00 20,00 0,00250                     0,190 6,230 0,7 1,02966 0,94560 1,00 1

ESPERA PV 1 101,035 100,850 14,00 20,00 0,01321                     0,190 0,380 0,7 0,06280 0,24244 0,40 1

PV 1 PV 2 101,305 100,805 40,00 40,00 0,01250                     0,240 0,240 0,7 0,03967 0,20620 0,40 1

PV 2 PV1 (CRISPIM) 100,805 100,740 23,00 60,00 0,00283                     0,360 0,600 0,7 0,09916 0,38423 0,40 1

PV 3 PV1 (CRISPIM) 101,125 101,000 16,00 20,00 0,00781                     0,120 0,120 0,7 0,01983 0,17365 0,40 1
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SINAPI janeiro-17 SICRO setembro-16

BDI= 24,23% BDI= -

março-17

Montante Jusante Trecho Acumulada Calculado Comercial

PV 9 CL 8 97,850 97,815 20,00 40,00 0,00175                     0,380 0,380 0,7 0,06280 0,35419 0,40 1

CL 8 PV 10 97,815 97,700 20,00 0,00575                          -    0,560 0,7 0,09255 0,32773 0,40 1

PV 10 CL 9 97,500 97,420 20,00 60,00 0,00400                     0,570 1,130 0,7 0,18676 0,45646 0,60 1

CL 9 PV 11 97,420 97,340 40,00 20,00 0,00200                     0,190 1,320 0,7 0,21816 0,55101 0,60 1

PV 11 CL 10 97,340 97,280 20,00 40,00 0,00300                     0,380 1,700 0,7 0,28097 0,56149 0,60 1

CL 10 PV 12 97,080 97,000 40,00 20,00 0,00200                     0,190 1,890 0,7 0,31237 0,63040 0,80 1

PV 12 SAÍDA 97,000 96,980 10,00 40,00 0,00200                     0,380 2,270 0,7 0,37517 0,67523 0,80 1

PV 1 CL8 (CRISPIM) 98,005 97,905 24,00 30,00 0,00417                     0,180 0,180 0,7 0,02975 0,22746 0,40 1
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